
Terminal Company Phone Website Nov. 11 - Veterans Day Nov. 24 - Thanksgiving Friday Nov. 25 Friday, Dec. 23

DPMT AMPORTS (904) 751-4391 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT AMPORTS – Jacksonville High and Heavy, POV Terminal (904) 800-4380 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT AMPORTS – Jacksonville Terminal (904) 751-4391 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT APS Stevedoring (904) 696-0018 apsstevedoring.com Open (Container Operations only) Closed Open Open

DPMT APS Stevedoring (904) 696-0018 apsstevedoring.com Open (Container Operations only) Closed Open Open

TMT BWC Terminals (904) 356-3311 bwcterminals.com Open Closed Closed Closed

DPMT Carnival Cruise Line (800) 227-6482 carnival.com Contact Carnival for more info.

DPMT CEMEX (855) 293-7741 cemex.com Contact Cemex for more info.

BIMT Ceres Marine Terminal (904) 779-3635 ceresglobal.com Open Closed Closed Closed

TMT Crowley (800) 276-9539 crowley.com TBD TBD TBD TBD

TMT Eagle LNG -304-377-2707  904-748-6021(Alt #'s) (832) 709-0750 eaglelng.com Open Open Open Open

TMT Gulf Terminal International  (904) 696-8900 Open TBD Open Open

TMT Jacksonville Port Terminal Railroad (904) 634-1884 watcocompanies.com Open Closed Open Open

DPMT Martin Marietta Aggregates (904) 751-6295 martinmarietta.com Contact Martin Marietta for more info.

BIMT Portus Stevedoring Jacksonville (904) 751-1845 enstructure.com Open Closed Closed Open

TMT Seaonus Stevedoring Jacksonville (904) 355-6669 enstructure.com Open Closed Closed Open

TMT Southeast Toyota Distributors (904) 358-4400 setoyota.com Contact Toyota for more info.

BIMT SSA Atlantic (904) 665-0400 ssamarine.com Closed Closed Open Open

BIMT Terminal Services/TICO (904) 751-6631 ticoterminalservices.com Open TBD Open Open

BIMT TOTE Puerto Rico (904) 855-1260 totemaritime.com Open Closed Open Open

BIMT Trailer Bridge, Inc. (904) 751-7100 trailerbridge.com Open Open Open Open

BIMT Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions (904) 751-5720 2wglobal.com Contact WWL for more info.

TMT Westway Feed Products (904) 354-8405 westwayfeed.com Contact Westway Feed for more info.
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Terminal Company Phone Website Saturday, Dec 24 Sunday, Dec. 25 - Christmas Monday, Dec. 26 Friday, Dec. 30

DPMT AMPORTS (904) 751-4391 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT AMPORTS – Jacksonville High and Heavy, POV Terminal (904) 800-4380 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT AMPORTS – Jacksonville Terminal (904) 751-4391 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT APS Stevedoring (904) 696-0018 apsstevedoring.com Closed Closed Closed Open

DPMT APS Stevedoring (904) 696-0018 apsstevedoring.com Closed Closed Closed Open

TMT BWC Terminals (904) 356-3311 bwcterminals.com Closed Closed Closed TBD

DPMT Carnival Cruise Line (800) 227-6482 carnival.com Contact Carnival for more info.

DPMT CEMEX (855) 293-7741 cemex.com Contact Cemex for more info.

BIMT Ceres Marine Terminal (904) 779-3635 ceresglobal.com Closed Closed Closed Closed

TMT Crowley (800) 276-9539 crowley.com TBD TBD TBD TBD

TMT Eagle LNG -304-377-2707  904-748-6021(Alt #'s) (832) 709-0750 eaglelng.com Open Open Open Open

TMT Gulf Terminal International  (904) 696-8900 Open TBD Closed Open

TMT Jacksonville Port Terminal Railroad (904) 634-1884 watcocompanies.com Closed Closed Open Open

DPMT Martin Marietta Aggregates (904) 751-6295 martinmarietta.com Contact Martin Marietta for more info.

BIMT Portus Stevedoring Jacksonville (904) 751-1845 enstructure.com Closed Closed Closed Open

TMT Seaonus Stevedoring Jacksonville (904) 355-6669 enstructure.com Closed Closed Closed Open

TMT Southeast Toyota Distributors (904) 358-4400 setoyota.com Contact Toyota for more info.

BIMT SSA Atlantic (904) 665-0400 ssamarine.com Closed Closed Closed TBD

BIMT Terminal Services/TICO (904) 751-6631 ticoterminalservices.com Closed Closed TBD TBD

BIMT TOTE Puerto Rico (904) 855-1260 totemaritime.com Closed Closed Open Open

BIMT Trailer Bridge, Inc. (904) 751-7100 trailerbridge.com Open Open Open Open

BIMT Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions (904) 751-5720 2wglobal.com Contact WWL for more info.

TMT Westway Feed Products (904) 354-8405 westwayfeed.com Contact Westway Feed for more info.
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Terminal Company Phone Website Saturday, Dec. 31 Sunday, Jan. 1 Monday, Jan. 2

DPMT AMPORTS (904) 751-4391 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT AMPORTS – Jacksonville High and Heavy, POV Terminal (904) 800-4380 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT AMPORTS – Jacksonville Terminal (904) 751-4391 amports.com Contact Amports for more info.

BIMT APS Stevedoring (904) 696-0018 apsstevedoring.com Closed Closed Closed

DPMT APS Stevedoring (904) 696-0018 apsstevedoring.com Closed Closed Closed

TMT BWC Terminals (904) 356-3311 bwcterminals.com TBD Closed TBD

DPMT Carnival Cruise Line (800) 227-6482 carnival.com Contact Carnival for more info.

DPMT CEMEX (855) 293-7741 cemex.com Contact Cemex for more info.

BIMT Ceres Marine Terminal (904) 779-3635 ceresglobal.com Closed Closed Closed

TMT Crowley (800) 276-9539 crowley.com TBD TBD TBD

TMT Eagle LNG -304-377-2707  904-748-6021(Alt #'s) (832) 709-0750 eaglelng.com Open Open Open

TMT Gulf Terminal International  (904) 696-8900 Closed TBD Closed

TMT Jacksonville Port Terminal Railroad (904) 634-1884 watcocompanies.com Closed TBD Open

DPMT Martin Marietta Aggregates (904) 751-6295 martinmarietta.com Contact Martin Marietta for more info.

BIMT Portus Stevedoring Jacksonville (904) 751-1845 enstructure.com Open Closed Closed

TMT Seaonus Stevedoring Jacksonville (904) 355-6669 enstructure.com Open Closed Closed

TMT Southeast Toyota Distributors (904) 358-4400 setoyota.com Contact Toyota for more info.

BIMT SSA Atlantic (904) 665-0400 ssamarine.com TBD TBD TBD

BIMT Terminal Services/TICO (904) 751-6631 ticoterminalservices.com TBD TBD TBD

BIMT TOTE Puerto Rico (904) 855-1260 totemaritime.com Closed Closed Open

BIMT Trailer Bridge, Inc. (904) 751-7100 trailerbridge.com Open Open Open

BIMT Wallenius Wilhelmsen Solutions (904) 751-5720 2wglobal.com Contact WWL for more info.

TMT Westway Feed Products (904) 354-8405 westwayfeed.com Contact Westway Feed for more info.
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